Novi Sad 2008

Novi Sad, 15. - 16.11.2008

Event 1
11/15/2008 - 17:15

Boys, 100m Freestyle

18 years and younger
Results Prelim

Rank

Omladinci i mladiji
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Kadeti
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Novi Sad 2008

Novi Sad, 15. - 16.11.2008

Event 1, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Pioniri

26. Banjac Vladimir 94 PNS 1:14.99 33. Vidovic Jovan 97 VOJ 1:31.97
27. Bisercic Dusan 94 PNS 1:18.46 34. Vrebalo Bosko 97 VOJ 1:32.58
28. Okanovici Milan 94 CSSTI 1:19.32 35. Savuljic Miljan 97 VOJ 1:32.72
29. Tabora Vlad 97 CSSTI 1:21.17 36. Terek Balaz 95 ADA 1:33.70
30. Dejanovic Filip 97 VOJ 1:21.21 37. Aksin Nenad 99 ADA 1:46.52
31. Nikolic Filip 97 VOJ 1:27.73 38. Armand Danko 96 CSSTI 1:49.83
32. Hristov Viadimir 97 VOJ 1:29.41
Event 2 Women, 100m Freestyle 18 years and younger
11/15/2008 - 17:30 Results Prelim
Rank YB Time Rank YB Time
Omladinke i mladje
1. Nikolovski Jovana 92 BG 1:01.30 A
2. lvancevic Milica 94 VOJ 1:03.38 A 27. Tosevski Nela 95 KIK 1:11.66
3. Senji Monika 91 KIK 1:.04.03 A 28. Kazimirovic Jelena 95 PAR 1:12.17
4. Tasevska Tiana 94 BAM 1:05.09 A 29. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11A 1:12.28
5. Vukobrat Tamara 95 VOJ 1:05.18 A 30. Tomova Kristina 91 LEV 1:12.34
6. Ostarijas Anamari 96 MTK 1:05.22 A 31. Telecki Marija 93 KIK 1:12.38
7. Marjanovic Jovanka 91 VOJ 1:05.38 A 32. Marcun Jera 96 MTK 1:13.38
8. Karfilkova Maria 93 LEV 1:05.96 A 33. Simic Natasa 95 KIK 1:13.65
9. Mastilovic Mina 91 11A 1:.06.12 R 34. Svitlica Dragana 95 PRO 1:13.75
10. Tintar Tijana 91 KIK 1:.07.90 R 35. Fotic Jelisaveta 95 PAR 1:13.77
11. Cilensek Polona 94 MTK 1:07.96 36. llic Milica 97 VOJ 1:14.39
12. Sekulovska Eli 96 BAM 1:08.20 37. Veletici Deiana 95 CSSTI 1:14.67
13. Volic Katarina 91 VOJ 1:08.52 38. Gruic Milica 95 BG 1:15.71
14. Kapor Jelena 94 PAR 1:09.05 39. Chbani Nessrin 97 CSSTI 1:16.98
15. Kesic Sonja 96 VOJ 1:09.44 40. Valo Dragana 93 VOJ 1:18.21
16. Beglerbegovic Ljuba 93 PNS 1:09.82 41. Vukobrad Marina 97 VOJ 1:20.70
17. Vasiljev Anastasija 95 PNS 1:09.85 42. Surlan Jelena 96 VOJ 1:20.88
18. Bratic Milica 91 VOJ 1:10.51 43. Pendelj Jasmina 95 NS 1:26.66
19. Rehberger Ajda 94 MTK 1:10.66 44. Bordoski Jelena 94 ADA 1:28.54
20. Nikolic lvana 93 NS 1:10.72 45. Stojkovic Milena 96 PAR 1:29.73
21. Pavic Katarina 95 PAR 1:11.12 46. Mihalek Nora 95 ADA 1:34.10
22. Daniji Anita 95 VOJ 1:11.23 47. Aleksijevic Lara 97 VOJ 1:36.08
23. Balic Merimi 91 TUuz 1:11.29 48. Vulic Natasa 97 VOJ 1:40.41
24. Radujko Aleksandra 96 KIK 1:11.47 49. Grujovski Dunja 97 VOJ 1:41.18
25. Segedinski lvana 91 VOJ 1:11.52 50. Mester Kristina 95 ADA 1:45.90
26. Protic Marija 96 NS 1:11.54
Kadetkinje
1. Nikolovski Jovana 92 BG 1:01.30 A
2. Karfilkova Maria 93 LEV 1:05.96 A 5. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11A 1:12.28
3. Beglerbegovic Ljuba 93 PNS 1:09.82 6. Telecki Marija 93 KIK 1:12.38
4. Nikolic Ivana 93 NS 1:10.72 7. Valo Dragana 93 VOJ 1:18.21
Pionirke
1. Ivancevic Milica 94 VOJ 1:03.38 A
2. Tasevska Tiana 94 BAM 1:05.09 A 13. Radujko Aleksandra 96 KIK 1:11.47
3. Vukobrat Tamara 95 VOJ 1:05.18 A 14. Protic Marija 96 NS 1:11.54
4. Ostarijas Anamari 96 MTK 1:05.22 A 15. Tosevski Nela 95 KIK 1:11.66
5. Cilensek Polona 94 MTK 1:07.96 16. Kazimirovic Jelena 95 PAR 1:12.17
6. Sekulovska Eli 96 BAM 1:08.20 17. Marcun Jera 96 MTK 1:13.38
7. Kapor Jelena 94 PAR 1:09.05 18. Simic Natasa 95 KIK 1:13.65
8. Kesic Sonja 96 VOJ 1:09.44 19. Svitlica Dragana 95 PRO 1:13.75
9. Vasiljev Anastasija 95 PNS 1:09.85 20. Fotic Jelisaveta 95 PAR 1:13.77
10. Rehberger Ajda 94 MTK 1:10.66 21. llic Milica 97 VOJ 1:14.39
11. Pavic Katarina 95 PAR 1:11.12 22. Veletici Deiana 95 CSSTI 1:14.67
12. Danji Anita 95 VOJ 1:11.23 23. Gruic Milica 95 BG 1:15.71
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Novi Sad 2008

Novi Sad, 15. - 16.11.2008

Event 2, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Pionirke

24, Chbani Nessrin 97 CSSTI 1:16.98 30. Mihalek Nora 95 ADA 1:34.10
25. Vukobrad Marina 97 VOJ 1:20.70 31. Aleksijevic Lara 97 VOJ 1:36.08
26. Surlan Jelena 96 VOJ 1:20.88 32. Vulic Natasa 97 VOJ 1:40.41
27. Pendelj Jasmina 95 NS 1:26.66 33. Grujovski Dunja 97 VOJ 1:41.18
28. Bordoski Jelena 94 ADA 1:28.54 34. Mester Kristina 95 ADA 1:45.90
29. Stojkovic Milena 96 PAR 1:29.73
EXH Nenezic Sara 96 1:08.72
Event 3 Boys, 100m Backstroke 18 years and younger
11/15/2008 - 17:40 Results Prelim
Rank YB Time Rank YB Time
Omladinci i mladiji
1. Balogh Marcell 93 TAS 1:03.70 A
2. Udicki Miroslav 93 NS 1:04.27 A 13. Lazic Vukasin 94 VRB 1:19.56
3. Santics Gergo 93 TAS 1:04.77 A 14. Pejovic Pavle 96 PAR 1:20.20
4. Kukic Jasmin 91 PNS 1:08.05 A 15. Usorac Srdjan 96 VOJ 1:20.57
5. Udicki Bojan 93 NS 1:08.28 A 16. Mandic Aleksandar 93 PNS 1:20.82
6. Dautovic Mirko 94 VOJ 1:09.01 A 17. Jovanovic Stefan 96 PAR 1:21.07
7. Celic Vuk 96 NS 1:12.09 A 18. Mijatovic Uros 97 PAR 1:26.23
8. Stojanovic Stefan 94 NS 1:13.30 A 19. Djokic Nikola 95 11A 1:26.37
9. Cekic Mario 93 VOJ 1:13.95 R 20. Race Bozidar 95 PAR 1:28.39
10. Gvero Simo 93 MLBL 1:15.78 R 21. Savuljic Miljan 97 VOJ 1:38.32
11. Skrpan Gligor 92 DP 1:16.49 22. Todorovic Djordje 97 VOJ 1:47.66
12. Smit Tibor 92 DP 1:17.04 23. Armand Danko 96 CSSTI 2:01.05
Kadeti
1. Balogh Marcell 93 TAS 1:03.70 A
2. Udicki Miroslav 93 NS 1.04.27 A 6. Gvero Simo 93 MLBL 1:15.78 R
3. Santics Gergo 93 TAS 1:.04.77 A 7. Skrpan Gligor 92 DP 1:16.49
4. Udicki Bojan 93 NS 1:08.28 A 8. Smit Tibor 92 DP 1:17.04
5. Cekic Mario 93 VOJ 1:13.95 R 9. Mandic Aleksandar 93 PNS 1:20.82
Pioniri
1. Dautovic Mirko 94 VOJ 1:09.01 A
2. Celic Vuk 96 NS 1:12.09 A 8. Mijatovic Uros 97 PAR 1:26.23
3. Stojanovic Stefan 94 NS 1:13.30 A 9. Djokic Nikola 95 11A 1:26.37
4. Lazic Vukasin 94 VRB 1:19.56 10. Race Bozidar 95 PAR 1:28.39
5. Pejovic Pavle 96 PAR 1:20.20 11. Savuljic Miljan 97 VOJ 1:38.32
6. Usorac Srdjan 96 VOJ 1:20.57 12. Todorovic Djordje 97 VOJ 1:47.66
7. Jovanovic Stefan 96 PAR 1:21.07 13. Armand Danko 96 CSSTI 2:01.05
Event 4 Women, 100m Backstroke 18 years and younger
11/15/2008 - 17:50 Results Prelim
Rank YB Time Rank YB Time
Omladinke i mladje
1. Santa Adrienn 95 TAS 1:09.43 A
2. Bakonyi Bernadett 92 TAS 1:09.85 A 9. Ostarijas Anamari 96 MTK 1:16.66 R
3. Pavlic Pia 94 MTK 1:10.24 A 10. Plackov Beti 95 VOJ 1:16.85 R
4. lvancevic Milica 94 VOJ 1:112.11 A 11. Penovic Mirjana 92 VOJ 1:17.17
5. Mekis Katja 94 MTK 1:13.67 A 12. Gucunski Jovana 94 NS 1:18.38
6. Draganov C Katarina 95 PRO 1:15.17 A 13. Radmilovic Sara 94 BG 1:19.11
7. Basic Milana 95 VOJ 1:16.33 A 14. Beglerbegovic Ljuba 93 PNS 1:19.80
8. Stepanov Sara 91 VOJ 1:16.58 A 15. Kapor Jelena 94 PAR 1:21.11
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Novi Sad 2008
Novi Sad, 15. - 16.11.2008

Event 4, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Omladinke i mladje

16. Kazimirovic Jelena 95 PAR 1:21.59 23. Bunjevac Maja 94 KIK 1:29.98
17. Pavic Katarina 95 PAR 1:21.90 24. Arsenijevic Tina 97 VOJ 1:30.63
18. Sujic Milica 96 NS 1:22.94 25. Apostolovic Sanja 93 PAR 1:31.71
19. Ivic Teodora 96 PAR 1:25.86 26. Vukobrad Marina 97 VOJ 1:35.10
20. Svitlica Dragana 95 PRO 1:25.98 27. Bordoski Jelena 94 ADA 1:44.95
21. Josipovic Andrea 97 VOJ 1:27.18 28. Grujovski Dunja 97 VOJ 1:59.59
22. llic Milica 97 VOJ 1:27.24 29. lvic Una 01 PAR 2:06.35
Kadetkinje
1. Bakonyi Bernadett 92 TAS 1:09.85 A
2. Penovic Mirjana 92 VOJ 1:17.17
3. Beglerbegovic Ljuba 93 PNS 1:19.80
4. Apostolovic Sanja 93 PAR 1:31.71
Pionirke
1. Santa Adrienn 95 TAS 1:09.43 A
2. Pavlic Pia 94 MTK 1:10.24 A 14. Sujic Milica 96 NS 1:22.94
3. lvancevic Milica 94 VOJ 1:12.11 A 15. Ivic Teodora 96 PAR 1:25.86
4. Mekis Katja 94 MTK 1:13.67 A 16. Svitlica Dragana 95 PRO 1:25.98
5. Draganov C Katarina 95 PRO 1:15.17 A 17. Josipovic Andrea 97 VOJ 1:27.18
6. Basic Milana 95 VOJ 1:16.33 A 18. llic Milica 97 VOJ 1:27.24
7. Ostarijas Anamari 96 MTK 1:16.66 R 19. Bunjevac Maja 94 KIK 1:29.98
8. Plackov Beti 95 VOJ 1:16.85 R 20. Arsenijevic Tina 97 VOJ 1:30.63
9. Gucunski Jovana 94 NS 1:18.38 21. Vukobrad Marina 97 VOJ 1:35.10
10. Radmilovic Sara 94 BG 1:19.11 22. Bordoski Jelena 94 ADA 1:44.95
11. Kapor Jelena 94 PAR 1.21.11 23. Grujovski Dunja 97 VOJ 1:59.59
12. Kazimirovic Jelena 95 PAR 1:21.59 24. lIvic Una 01 PAR 2:06.35
13. Pavic Katarina 95 PAR 1:21.90
Event 5 Boys, 100m Fly 18 years and younger
11/15/2008 - 18:00 Results Prelim
Rank YB Time Rank YB Time
Omladinci i mladji
1. Zorman Matjaz 92 MTK 1:00.07 A
1. Stefanovic Srecko 90 VOJ 1:00.07 A
3. Bakonyi Benve 92 TAS 1:01.16 A 25. Stepanov lvan 95 VOJ 1:09.85
4. Tasevski Nenad 93 STSK 1:02.21 A 26. Canak Milosav 91 PNS 1:09.91
5. Keidl Peter 93 TAS 1:02.68 A 27. Vickovic Filip 94 11A 1:10.28
6. Udicki Miroslav 93 NS 1:02.86 A 28. Fratric Alen 93 NS 1:10.55
7. Dimovski Filip 92 MLS 1:.02.95 A 29. Mijatovic Igor 94 PAR 1:11.73
8. Milanovic Milos 92 DP 1:03.06 A 30. Radmanovic Janko 94 BG 1:12.68
9. Simic Andrej 94 TUzZ 1:03.21 R 31. Molnar Milan 94 VOJ 1:13.12
10. Katin Dejan 92 PRO 1:03.89 R 32. Pejovic Ivo 94 PAR 1:13.21
11. Udicki Bojan 93 NS 1:03.96 33. Salma Danijel 95 PRO 1:13.85
12. Vukicevic Milan 90 VOJ 1:04.08 34. Mihailovic Valerijan 95 11A 1:16.18
13. Jaksic Milorad 90 VOJ 1:04.14 35. Kostic Nikola 96 VRA 1:17.31
14. Senicar Mladen 93 VOJ 1:04.29 36. Ivic Bozo 94 PAR 1:19.91
15. Celic Nikola 95 PRO 1:04.74 37. Kiprovski Kristijan 96 MLS 1:20.18
16. Simic Mladen 93 VOJ 1:04.96 38. Pantic Milos 96 VOJ 1:20.35
17. Teodor Aleksandrov 93 LEV 1:05.87 39. Talpai Tamas 96 CSSTI 1:20.79
18. Morotvanski Danijel 92 KIK 1:06.04 40. Heler Andei 96 CSSTI 1:22.09
19. Bogdanovic Radovan 93 VOJ 1:06.50 41. Crnogorac Stefan 95 VOJ 1:22.19
20. Trpcevski lvan 93 MLS 1:07.23 42. Lainovic Aleksije 95 VOJ 1:25.36
21. Mihovec Rok 94 MTK 1:07.37 43. Radisic Milan 96 VOJ 1:25.48
22. Kondic Stefan 91 MLBL 1:07.78 44. Lazic Marko 96 BG 1:28.14
23. Laban Danilo 94 VOJ 1:09.12 45. Negic Nemanja 97 PAR 1:34.21
24. Stafie Andrei 94 CSSTI 1:09.49 46. Tabora Viad 97 CSSTI 1:34.59
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Novi Sad 2008
Novi Sad, 15. - 16.11.2008

Event 5, Boys, 100m Fly, Prelim

Kadeti
1. Zorman Matjaz 92 MTK 1:00.07 A
2. Bakonyi Benve 92 TAS 1:01.16 A 10. Senicar Mladen 93 VOJ 1:04.29
3. Tasevski Nenad 93 STSK 1:02.21 A 11. Simic Mladen 93 VOJ 1:04.96
4. Keidl Peter 93 TAS 1:02.68 A 12. Teodor Aleksandrov 93 LEV 1:05.87
5. Udicki Miroslav 93 NS 1:02.86 A 13. Morotvanski Danijel 92 KIK 1:06.04
6. Dimovski Filip 92 MLS 1:02.95 A 14. Bogdanovic Radovan 93 VOJ 1:06.50
7. Milanovic Milos 92 DP 1:03.06 A 15. Trpcevski Ilvan 93 MLS 1:07.23
8. Katin Dejan 92 PRO 1:03.89 R 16. Fratric Alen 93 NS 1:10.55
9. Udicki Bojan 93 NS 1:03.96
Pioniri
1. Simic Andrej 94 TUZ 1:03.21 R
2. Celic Nikola 95 PRO 1:04.74 14. Kostic Nikola 96 VRA 1:17.31
3. Mihovec Rok 94 MTK 1:07.37 15. lvic Bozo 94 PAR 1:19.91
4. Laban Danilo 94 VOJ 1:09.12 16. Kiprovski Kristijan 96 MLS 1:20.18
5. Stafie Andrei 94 CSSTI 1:09.49 17. Pantic Milos 96 VOJ 1:20.35
6. Stepanov lvan 95 VOJ 1:09.85 18. Talpai Tamas 96 CSSTI 1:20.79
7. Vickovic Filip 94 11A 1:10.28 19. Heler Andei 96 CSSTI 1:22.09
8. Mijatovic Igor 94 PAR 1:11.73 20. Crnogorac Stefan 95 VOJ 1:22.19
9. Radmanovic Janko 94 BG 1:12.68 21. Lainovic Aleksije 95 VOJ 1:25.36
10. Molnar Milan 94 VOJ 1:13.12 22. Radisic Milan 96 VOJ 1:25.48
11. Pejovic Ivo 94 PAR 1:13.21 23. Lazic Marko 96 BG 1:28.14
12. Salma Danijel 95 PRO 1:13.85 24. Negic Nemanja 97 PAR 1:34.21
13. Mihailovic Valerijan 95 11A 1:16.18 25. Tabora Vlad 97 CSSTI 1:34.59
Event 6 Women, 100m Fly 18 years and younger
11/15/2008 - 18:15 Results Prelim
Rank YB Time Rank YB Time

Omladinke i mladje

1. Tomazic Maja Valentina 94 MTK 1:08.20 A
2. Atic Selma 90 TUuz 1:10.37 A 13. Pamer Hajnalka 94 ADA 1:19.48
3. Marinova Simona 94 MLS 1:11.47 A 14. Baramaceva Eva 97 MLS 1:20.00
4. Mioc Anja 93 BG 1:11.98 A 15. Telecki Marija 93 KIK 1:20.66
5. Crvenko Aleksandra 96 VOJ 1:12.89 A 16. Rehberger Ajda 94 MTK 1:20.67
6. Devaja Tijana 93 VOJ 1:14.12 A 17. Marcikin Jelena 95 KIK 1:22.89
7. Stepanov Sara 91 VOJ 1:14.30 A 18. Nikolic Ivana 93 NS 1:26.48
8. Traven Sara 95 MTK 1:14.44 A 19. Vasiljevic Jelena 91 VRB 1:27.60
9. Panaitova Gabriela 92 LEV 1:15.21 R 20. Hrubenja Martina 97 VOJ 1:31.33
10. Kovacevic Teodora 95 NS 1:17.38 R 21. lIvic Teodora 96 PAR 1:32.28
11. Lagumdzija Mirela 92 VOJ 1:17.39 22. Markov Tamara 94 KIK 1:39.44
12. Telecki Maja 91 KIK 1:19.41 23. Mihalek Nora 95 ADA 1:55.42
Kadetkinje
1. Mioc Anja 93 BG 1:11.98 A
2. Devaja Tijana 93 VOJ 1:14.12 A 5. Telecki Marija 93 KIK 1:20.66
3. Panaitova Gabriela 92 LEV 1:15.21 R 6. Nikolic lvana 93 NS 1:26.48
4. Lagumdzija Mirela 92 VOJ 1:17.39

Splash Meet Manager 2007, Build 404 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 11/16/2008 13:28 - Page 5



Novi Sad 2008

Novi Sad, 15. - 16.11.2008

Event 6, Women, 100m Fly, Prelim

Pionirke
1. Tomazic Maja Valentina 94 MTK 1:08.20 A
2. Marinova Simona 94 MLS 1:11.47 A 8. Rehberger Ajda 94 MTK 1:20.67
3. Crvenko Aleksandra 96 VOJ 1:12.89 A 9. Marcikin Jelena 95 KIK 1:22.89
4. Traven Sara 95 MTK 1:14.44 A 10. Hrubenja Martina 97 VOJ 1:31.33
5. Kovacevic Teodora 95 NS 1:17.38 R 11. lvic Teodora 96 PAR 1:32.28
6. Pamer Hajnalka 94 ADA 1:19.48 12. Markov Tamara 94 KIK 1:39.44
7. Baramaceva Eva 97 MLS 1:20.00 13. Mihalek Nora 95 ADA 1:55.42
Event 7 Boys, 100m Breaststroke 18 years and younger
11/15/2008 - 18:20 Results Prelim
Rank YB Time Rank YB Time
Omladinci i mladji
1. Bratic Marko 91 VOJ 1:08.98 A
2. Rozanovics Adam 93 TAS 1:09.12 A 19. Kraljevski Simeon 94 MLS 1:23.07
3. Meilinger Csanad 93 TAS 1:10.65 A 20. Kurija Lazar 95 BG 1:24.24
4. Asceric Radomir 93 VOJ 1:11.23 A 21. Nister Danijel 94 PRO 1:24.64
5. Pakoci Armin 91 PRO 1:1495 A 22. Brankovic Milan 94 PAR 1:25.27
6. Bogdanovic Bojan 94 NS 1:15.33 A 23. Maskijevic Dejan 96 TUZ 1:26.24
7. Simenko Nejc 93 MTK 1:1551 A 24. Drazic Damir 95 KIK 1:26.97
8. Ramic Luka 94 VOJ 1:17.00 A 25. Segedi Milos 95 VOJ 1:32.34
9. Savic Ognjen 93 DP 1:17.07 R 26. Lazic Marko 96 BG 1:33.83
10. Smit Tibor 92 DP 1:17.23 R 27. Karanovic Maksim 95 VOJ 1:34.01
11. Ivancevic Kosta 94 VOJ 1:17.56 28. Kiprovski Kristijan 96 MLS 1:35.50
12. Djukic Marko 92 MLBL 1:18.31 29. Negic Nemanja 97 PAR 1:37.09
13. Meleg Sasa 93 NS 1:18.96 30. Bozic Nikola 96 VOJ 1:39.02
14. Skrpan Gligor 92 DP 1:19.02 31. Nikolic Filip 97 VOJ 1:44.83
15. Radak Luka 91 BG 1:19.23 32. Okanovici Milan 94 CSSTI 1:45.70
16. Bogdanovic Marko 94 VOJ 1:22.26 33. Hristov Vladimir 97 VOJ 1:55.11
17. Banjac Vladimir 94 PNS 1.22.71 34. Todorovic Djordje 97 VOJ 1:55.48
18. Canak Nemanja 91 PNS 1:23.01 35. Radulovic Nikola 96 VOJ 2:09.48
Kadeti
1. Rozanovics Adam 93 TAS 1:09.12 A
2. Meilinger Csanad 93 TAS 1:10.65 A 6. Smit Tibor 92 DP 1:17.23 R
3. Asceric Radomir 93 VOJ 1:11.23 A 7. Djukic Marko 92 MLBL 1:18.31
4. Simenko Nejc 93 MTK 1:1551 A 8. Meleg Sasa 93 NS 1:18.96
5. Savic Ognjen 93 DP 1:17.07 R 9. Skrpan Gligor 92 DP 1:19.02
Pioniri
1. Bogdanovic Bojan 94 NS 1:15.33 A
2. Ramic Luka 94 VOJ 1:17.00 A 13. Lazic Marko 96 BG 1:33.83
3. Ivancevic Kosta 94 VOJ 1:17.56 14. Karanovic Maksim 95 VOJ 1:34.01
4. Bogdanovic Marko 94 VOJ 1:22.26 15. Kiprovski Kristijan 96 MLS 1:35.50
5. Banjac Vladimir 94 PNS 1:22.71 16. Negic Nemanja 97 PAR 1:37.09
6. Kraljevski Simeon 94 MLS 1:23.07 17. Bozic Nikola 96 VOJ 1:39.02
7. Kurija Lazar 95 BG 1:24.24 18. Nikolic Filip 97 VOJ 1:44.83
8. Nister Danijel 94 PRO 1:24.64 19. Okanovici Milan 94 CSSTI 1:45.70
9. Brankovic Milan 94 PAR 1:25.27 20. Hristov Viadimir 97 VOJ 1:55.11
10. Maskijevic Dejan 96 TUZ 1:26.24 21. Todorovic Djordje 97 VOJ 1:55.48
11. Drazic Damir 95 KIK 1:26.97 22. Radulovic Nikola 96 VOJ 2:09.48
12. Segedi Milos 95 VOJ 1:32.34
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Novi Sad 2008

Novi Sad, 15. - 16.11.2008

Event 8
11/15/2008 - 18:30

Women, 100m Breaststroke

18 years and younger
Results Prelim

Rank YB Time Rank YB Time
Omladinke i mladje
1. Bogdanovic Jovana 92 BG 1:15.94 A
2. Marcun Neza 95 MTK 1:17.23 A 15. Balic Merimi 91 TUZ 1:29.95
3. Rehberger Vita 95 MTK 1:18.99 A 16. Telecki Maja 91 KIK 1:30.01
4. Atic Selma 90 TUZ 1:20.98 A 17. Fotic Jelisaveta 95 PAR 1:30.17
5. Malovrh Jelena 92 VOJ 1:21.10 A 18. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11A 1:31.40
6. Cvetkovic Andjela 97 VOJ 1:22.55 A 19. Vujacic lvana 96 VRB 1:33.54
7. Bojanic Kristina 94 PRO 1:22.62 A 20. Valo Dragana 93 VOJ 1:34.63
8. Acanski Vesna 96 VOJ 1:26.41 A 21. Markov Tamara 94 KIK 1:37.84
9. Volic Katarina 91 VOJ 1:26.65 R 22. Simic Natasa 95 KIK 1:41.39
10. Gruic Milica 95 BG 1:26.79 R 23. Veletici Deiana 95 CSSTI 1:41.41
11. Vasiljev Anastasija 95 PNS 1:27.85 24. Stojkovic Milena 96 PAR 1:44.37
12. Dimitrova Natalia 92 LEV 1:28.86 25. Pendelj Jasmina 95 NS 1:49.72
13. Stankovic Marijana 96 NS 1:29.34 26. Manojlovic Miljana 96 VOJ 1:54.57
14. Marcun Jera 96 MTK 1:29.52 27. lvic Una 01 PAR 2:19.62
Kadetkinje
1. Bogdanovic Jovana 92 BG 1:15.94 A
2. Malovrh Jelena 92 VOJ 1:21.10 A 4. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11A 1:31.40
3. Dimitrova Natalia 92 LEV 1:28.86 5. Valo Dragana 93 VOJ 1:34.63
Pionirke
1. Marcun Neza 95 MTK 1:17.23 A
2. Rehberger Vita 95 MTK 1:18.99 A 11. Vujacic Ivana 96 VRB 1:33.54
3. Cvetkovic Andjela 97 VOJ 1:22.55 A 12. Markov Tamara 94 KIK 1:37.84
4. Bojanic Kristina 94 PRO 1:22.62 A 13. Simic Natasa 95 KIK 1:41.39
5. Acanski Vesna 96 VOJ 1:26.41 A 14. Veletici Deiana 95 CSSTI 1:41.41
6. Gruic Milica 95 BG 1:26.79 R 15. Stojkovic Milena 96 PAR 1:44.37
7. Vasiljev Anastasija 95 PNS 1:27.85 16. Pendelj Jasmina 95 NS 1:49.72
8. Stankovic Marijana 96 NS 1:29.34 17. Manojlovic Miljana 96 VOJ 1:54.57
9. Marcun Jera 96 MTK 1:29.52 18. lvic Una 01 PAR 2:19.62
10. Fotic Jelisaveta 95 PAR 1:30.17
EXH Tasevska Tiana 94 BAM 1:25.22
Event 9 Boys, 200m Medley 18 years and younger
11/15/2008 - 18:45 Results Prelim
Rank YB Time Rank YB Time
Omladinci i mladiji
1. Hajder Ensar 91 TUuzZ 2:12.96 A
2. Balogh Marcell 93 TAS 2:17.18 A 15. Cekic Mario 93 VOJ 2:36.09
3. Tasevski Nenad 93 STSK 2:19.77 A 16. Bogdanovic Bojan 94 NS 2:37.04
4. Rozanovics Adam 93 TAS 2:20.43 A 17. Bogdanovic Radovan 93 VOJ 2:37.12
5. Celic Nikola 95 PRO 2:2453 A 18. Zlatic Lazar 94 PAR 2:37.57
6. Asceric Radomir 93 VOJ 2:26.19 A 19. Sorak Aleksa 96 VOJ 2:38.01
7. Simenko Nejc 93 MTK 2:26.54 A 20. Djukic Marko 92 MLBL 2:38.62
8. Morotvanski Danijel 92 KIK 2:26.56 A 21. Canak Milosav 91 PNS 2:40.83
9. Kukic Jasmin 91 PNS 2:27.07 R 22. Ramic Luka 94 VOJ 2:43.56
10. Milanovic Milos 92 DP 2:29.86 R 23. Bogdanovic Marko 94 VOJ 2:47.65
11. Meilinger Csanad 93 TAS 2:30.64 24. Drazic Damir 95 KIK 2:50.97
12. Teodor Aleksandrov 93 LEV 2:30.77 25. Lainovic Aleksije 95 VOJ 2:51.52
13. Ivancevic Kosta 94 VOJ 2:30.81 26. Kraljevski Simeon 94 MLS 2:52.58
14. Canak Nemanja 91 PNS 2:35.02 27. lvic Bozo 94 PAR 2:55.57
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Novi Sad 2008

Novi Sad, 15. - 16.11.2008

Event 9, Boys, 200m Medley, Prelim, Omladinci i mladji

28. Lovre Nikola 96 VOJ 3:02.93 30. Mijatovic Uros 97 PAR 3:08.67
29. Stojkovic Lazar 95 PAR 3:04.65 31. Dejanovic Filip 97 VOJ 3:28.09
Kadeti
1. Balogh Marcell 93 TAS 2:17.18 A
2. Tasevski Nenad 93 STSK 2:19.77 A 8. Meilinger Csanad 93 TAS 2:30.64
3. Rozanovics Adam 93 TAS 2:20.43 A 9. Teodor Aleksandrov 93 LEV 2:30.77
4. Asceric Radomir 93 VOJ 2:26.19 A 10. Cekic Mario 93 VOJ 2:36.09
5. Simenko Nejc 93 MTK 2:26.54 A 11. Bogdanovic Radovan 93 VOJ 2:37.12
6. Morotvanski Danijel 92 KIK 2:26.56 A 12. Djukic Marko 92 MLBL 2:38.62
7. Milanovic Milos 92 DP 2:29.86 R
Pioniri
1. Celic Nikola 95 PRO 2:2453 A
2. lvancevic Kosta 94 VOJ 2:30.81 9. Lainovic Aleksije 95 VOJ 2:51.52
3. Bogdanovic Bojan 94 NS 2:37.04 10. Kraljevski Simeon 94 MLS 2:52.58
4. Zlatic Lazar 94 PAR 2:37.57 11. Ivic Bozo 94 PAR 2:55.57
5. Sorak Aleksa 96 VOJ 2:38.01 12. Lovre Nikola 96 VOJ 3:02.93
6. Ramic Luka 94 VOJ 2:43.56 13. Stojkovic Lazar 95 PAR 3:04.65
7. Bogdanovic Marko 94 VOJ 2:47.65 14. Mijatovic Uros 97 PAR 3:08.67
8. Drazic Damir 95 KIK 2:50.97 15. Dejanovic Filip 97 VOJ 3:28.09
Event 10 Women, 200m Medley 18 years and younger
11/15/2008 - 18:55 Results Prelim
Rank YB Time Rank YB Time
Omladinke i mladje
1. Santa Adrienn 95 TAS 2:29.71 A
2. Tomazic Maja Valentina 94 MTK 2:30.39 A 13. Panaitova Gabriela 92 LEV 2:51.73
3. Marcun Neza 95 MTK 2:35.15 A 14. Radujko Aleksandra 96 KIK 2:59.13
4. Bakonyi Bernadett 92 TAS 2:39.18 A 15. Pamer Hajnalka 94 ADA 3:00.70
5. Smolej Tadeja 93 MTK 2:41.36 A 16. Sujic Milica 96 NS 3:05.30
6. Marjanovic Jovanka 91 VOJ 2:43.47 A 17. Dimitrova Natalia 92 LEV 3:05.80
7. Basic Milana 95 VOJ 2:43.73 A 18. Stankovic Marijana 96 NS 3:05.89
8. Rehberger Vita 95 MTK 2:44.04 A 19. Vasiljevic Jelena 91 VRB 3:09.27
9. Mekis Katja 94 MTK 2:45.00 R 20. Marcikin Jelena 95 KIK 3:10.97
10. Malovrh Jelena 92 VOJ 2:46.62 R 21. Surlan Jelena 96 VOJ 3:14.63
11. Kovacevic Teodora 95 NS 2:47.71 22. Bunjevac Maja 94 KIK 3:17.59
12. Acanski Vesna 96 VOJ 2:48.34 23. Vulic Natasa 97 VOJ 3:31.86
Kadetkinje
1. Bakonyi Bernadett 92 TAS 2:39.18 A
2. Smolej Tadeja 93 MTK 2:41.36 A 4. Panaitova Gabriela 92 LEV 2:51.73
3. Malovrh Jelena 92 VOJ 2:46.62 R 5. Dimitrova Natalia 92 LEV 3:05.80
Pionirke
1. Santa Adrienn 95 TAS 2:29.71 A
2. Tomazic Maja Valentina 94 MTK 2:30.39 A 10. Pamer Hajnalka 94 ADA 3:00.70
3. Marcun Neza 95 MTK 2:35.15 A 11. Sujic Milica 96 NS 3:05.30
4. Basic Milana 95 VOJ 2:43.73 A 12. Stankovic Marijana 96 NS 3:05.89
5. Rehberger Vita 95 MTK 2:44.04 A 13. Marcikin Jelena 95 KIK 3:10.97
6. Mekis Katja 94 MTK 2:45.00 R 14. Surlan Jelena 96 VOJ 3:14.63
7. Kovacevic Teodora 95 NS 2:47.71 15. Bunjevac Maja 94 KIK 3:17.59
8. Acanski Vesna 96 VOJ 2:48.34 16. Vulic Natasa 97 VOJ 3:31.86
9. Radujko Aleksandra 96 KIK 2:59.13
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Novi Sad 2008

Novi Sad, 15. - 16.11.2008

Event 11
11/15/2008 - 19:10

Boys, 200m Freestyle

18 years and younger
Results Prelim

Rank
Omladinci i mladiji
Simic Nikola

Bakonyi Benve
Jaksic Milorad
Zorman Matjaz
Simic Mladen
Mihovec Rok
Laban Danilo
Katin Dejan
Mijatovic Igor
Savin Aleksandar
Stoev Bojindar

. Srdanov lvan

. Mujakovic Damir
. Stojanovic Stefan
. Trpcevski lvan

. Djurovic Todo

. Dautovic Mirko

. Stepanov lvan

. Celic Vuk

NP RRPRRPRRRRRRER
COONDUNAWNROO®NOUAWN B

21. Kondic Stefan

Kadeti
1. Bakonyi Benve

Zorman Matjaz
Simic Mladen
Katin Dejan
Savin Aleksandar
Srdanov Ilvan
Mujakovic Damir
Trpcevski lvan

©ONoGOALODN

Pioniri
1. Mihovec Rok

2. Laban Danilo

3. Mijatovic Igor

4. Stoev Bojindar
5. Stojanovic Stefan
6. Dautovic Mirko
7. Stepanov lvan
8. Celic Vuk

9. Kostic Nikola
10. Djordjevic Dejan
11. Nikolic Stefan
12. Kalaba Ostoja

. Beglerbegovic Srdan

YB

91

92
90
92
93
94

92
94

94
92
92

93
92
94
95
96
93
91

92

92
93
92
93
92
92
93

94

94
94
94
94
94
95
96
96
94
95
95

vOJ

TAS
VOJ
MTK
vOJ
MTK
VOJ
PRO
PAR

LEV
DP
TUZ

MLS
BG
vOJ
VvOJ
NS
PNS
MLBL

TAS

MTK
vOJ
PRO
BG
DP
TUZ
MLS

MTK

vOJ
PAR
LEV
NS

VOJ
vOJ
NS

VRA
PAR
VOJ
VOJ

Time

2:00.50 A

2:00.83 A
2:04.67 A
2:05.14 A
2:07.23 A
2:11.58 A
2:11.90 A
2:14.20 A
2:1455R
2:1457 R
2:14.89
2:14.98
2:15.01
2:15.29
2:15.83
2:15.91
2:17.96
2:19.07
2:19.73
2:21.08
2:21.82

2:00.83 A

2:05.14 A
2:07.23 A
2:14.20 A
2:1457 R
2:14.98
2:15.01
2:15.83

2:11.58 A

2:11.90 A
2:1455R
2:14.89
2:15.29
2:17.96
2:19.07
2:19.73
2:30.38
2:31.16
2:31.31
2:31.44

Rank

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
. Nikolic Stefan
28.
29.

31.
32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Rusakov Aleksandar
Jevtic Vladisav
Kostic Nikola

Gvero Simo
Djordjevic Dejan

Kalaba Ostoja
Usorac Srdjan
Jovanovic Stefan
Segedi Milos
Race Bozidar
Jurakic Marko
Karanovic Maksim
Novovic Luka
Radisic Milan
Pantic Milos
Knezevic Milos
Maksic Jovan
Crnogorac Stefan
Brac Milan

. Djurovic Todo
10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.

Beglerbegovic Srdan
Rusakov Aleksandar
Jevtic Vladisav
Gvero Simo
Knezevic Milos

Brac Milan

Usorac Srdjan
Jovanovic Stefan
Segedi Milos
Race Bozidar
Jurakic Marko
Karanovic Maksim
Novovic Luka
Radisic Milan
Pantic Milos
Maksic Jovan
Crnogorac Stefan

YB

92
93
96
93
94

95
96

95
95
96

95
96
96
93
94
95
92

92
93
92
93
93
93
92

96
96
95
95
96
95
95
96
96
94
95

Time
LEV 2:27.21
11A 2:29.25
VRA 2:30.38
MLBL 2:30.84
PAR 2:31.16
VOJ 2:31.31
VOJ 2:31.44
VvOJ 2:31.48
PAR 2:33.48
VOJ 2:33.96
PAR 2:34.51
VOJ 2:36.61
VvOJ 2:37.78
BG 2:38.65
VOJ 2:41.13
VOJ 2:42.56
PNS 2:45.65
VRB 2:46.15
VvOJ 2:46.76
VRB 2:54.88
BG 2:15.91
PNS 2:21.08
LEV 2:27.21
11A 2:29.25
MLBL 2:30.84
PNS 2:45.65
VRB 2:54.88
VOJ 2:31.48
PAR 2:33.48
VOJ 2:33.96
PAR 2:34.51
VvOJ 2:36.61
VOJ 2:37.78
BG 2:38.65
VOJ 2:41.13
VOJ 2:42.56
VRB 2:46.15
VvOJ 2:46.76
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Novi Sad 2008

Novi Sad, 15. - 16.11.2008

Event 12
11/15/2008 - 19:30

Women, 200m Freestyle

18 years and younger
Results Prelim

Rank YB Time Rank YB Time
Omladinke i mladje
1. Bogdanovic Jovana 92 BG 2:15.96 A
2. Nikolovski Jovana 92 BG 2:16.96 A 19. Plackov Beti 95 VOJ 2:28.24
3. Marinova Simona 94 MLS 2:18.89 A 20. Cvetkovic Andjela 97 VOJ 2:28.77
4. Pavlic Pia 94 MTK 2:19.69 A 21. Bojanic Kristina 94 PRO 2:28.86
5. Traven Sara 95 MTK 2:20.86 A 22. Kesic Sonja 96 VOJ 2:31.15
6. Senji Monika 91 KIK 2:21.44 A 23. Radmilovic Sara 94 BG 2:34.77
7. Karfilkova Maria 93 LEV 2:21.49 A 24. Baramaceva Eva 97 MLS 2:35.97
8. Vukobrat Tamara 95 VOJ 2:21.56 A 25. Daniji Anita 95 VOJ 2:36.10
9. Tasevska Tiana 94 BAM 22191 R 26. Protic Marija 96 NS 2:38.18
10. Gucunski Jovana 94 NS 2:22.53 R 27. Tomova Kristina 91 LEV 2:38.42
11. Smolej Tadeja 93 MTK 2:24.81 28. Tosevski Nela 95 KIK 2:40.37
12. Devaja Tijana 93 VOJ 2:25.68 29. Arsenijevic Tina 97 VOJ 2:45.44
13. Tintar Tijana 91 KIK 2:26.17 30. Chbani Nessrin 97 CSSTI 2:48.26
14. Cilensek Polona 94 MTK 2:27.12 31. Hrubenja Martina 97 VOJ 2:49.06
15. Draganov C Katarina 95 PRO 2:27.16 32. Josipovic Andrea 97 VOJ 2:50.89
16. Sekulovska Eli 96 BAM 2:27.25 33. Vujacic lvana 96 VRB 2:53.46
17. Mastilovic Mina 91 11A 2:27.31 DNF Mioc Anja 93 BG
18. Crvenko Aleksandra 96 VOJ 2:27.46
Kadetkinje
1. Bogdanovic Jovana 92 BG 2:15.96 A
2. Nikolovski Jovana 92 BG 2:16.96 A 5. Devaja Tijana 93 VOJ 2:25.68
3. Karfilkova Maria 93 LEV 2:21.49 A DNF Mioc Anja 93 BG
4. Smolej Tadeja 93 MTK 2:24.81
Pionirke
1. Marinova Simona 94 MLS 2:18.89 A
2. Pavlic Pia 94 MTK 2:19.69 A 14. Kesic Sonja 96 VOJ 2:31.15
3. Traven Sara 95 MTK 2:20.86 A 15. Radmilovic Sara 94 BG 2:34.77
4. Vukobrat Tamara 95 VOJ 2:21.56 A 16. Baramaceva Eva 97 MLS 2:35.97
5. Tasevska Tiana 94 BAM 22191 R 17. Danji Anita 95 VOJ 2:36.10
6. Gucunski Jovana 94 NS 2:2253 R 18. Protic Marija 96 NS 2:38.18
7. Cilensek Polona 94 MTK 2:27.12 19. Tosevski Nela 95 KIK 2:40.37
8. Draganov C Katarina 95 PRO 2:27.16 20. Arsenijevic Tina 97 VOJ 2:45.44
9. Sekulovska Eli 96 BAM 2:27.25 21. Chbani Nessrin 97 CSSTI 2:48.26
10. Crvenko Aleksandra 96 VOJ 2:27.46 22. Hrubenja Martina 97 VOJ 2:49.06
11. Plackov Beti 95 VOJ 2:28.24 23. Josipovic Andrea 97 VOJ 2:50.89
12. Cvetkovic Andjela 97 VOJ 2:28.77 24. Vujacic lvana 96 VRB 2:53.46
13. Bojanic Kristina 94 PRO 2:28.86
EXH Nenezic Sara 96 2:33.87
Event 1 Boys, 100m Freestyle Omladinci i mladiji
11/16/2008 - 10:00 Results Final
Rank YB Time Rank YB Time
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Novi Sad 2008
Novi Sad, 15. - 16.11.2008

Event 1, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Final

1. Hajder Ensar 91 TUuz 53.38

2. Stefanovic Srecko 90 VOJ 53.88 6. Dimovski Filip 92 MLS 57.63

3. Simic Nikola 91 VOJ 54.77 7. Simic Andrej 94 TUZ 59.20

4. Senicar Mladen 93 VOJ 54.98 8. Mujakovic Damir 92 TUZ 1:00.47

5. Keidl Peter 93 TAS 55.03
Event 2 Women, 100m Freestyle Omladinke i mladje
11/16/2008 - 10:00 Results Final
Rank YB Time Rank YB Time

1. Nikolovski Jovana 92 BG 1:01.19

2. Senji Monika 91 KIK 1:03.11 6. Tasevska Tiana 94 BAM 1:05.22

3. lvancevic Milica 94 VOJ 1:04.21 7. Ostarijas Anamatri 96 MTK 1:05.49

4. Vukobrat Tamara 95 VOJ 1:04.56 8. Karfilkova Maria 93 LEV 1:06.89

5. Marjanovic Jovanka 91 VOJ 1:05.16
Event 3 Boys, 100m Backstroke Omladinci i mladji
11/16/2008 - 10:05 Results Final
Rank YB Time Rank YB Time

1. Udicki Miroslav 93 NS 1:03.40

2. Balogh Marcell 93 TAS 1:03.73 6. Celic Vuk 96 NS 1:12.85

3. Santics Gergo 93 TAS 1:05.34 7. Cekic Mario 93 VOJ 1:13.55

4. Kukic Jasmin 91 PNS 1:07.34 8. Stojanovic Stefan 94 NS 1:14.12

5. Dautovic Mirko 94 VOJ 1:08.80
Event 4 Women, 100m Backstroke Omladinke i mladje
11/16/2008 - 10:05 Results Final
Rank YB Time Rank YB Time

1. Santa Adrienn 95 TAS 1:09.61

2. Pavlic Pia 94 MTK 1:10.06 6. Draganov C Katarina 95 PRO 1:15.05

3. Bakonyi Bernadett 92 TAS 1:10.40 7. Stepanov Sara 91 VOJ 1:15.77

4. Mekis Katja 94 MTK 1:14.21 8. Basic Milana 95 VOJ 1:16.58

5. Ivancevic Milica 94 VOJ 1:14.63
Event 5 Boys, 100m Fly Omladinci i mladiji
11/16/2008 - 10:10 Results Final
Rank YB Time Rank YB Time

1. Zorman Matjaz 92 MTK 59.82

2. Bakonyi Benve 92 TAS 1:00.64 6. Simic Andrej 94 TUZ 1:04.85

3. Stefanovic Srecko 90 VOJ 1:01.51 7. Keidl Peter 93 TAS 1:07.63

4. Tasevski Nenad 93 STSK 1:02.83 8. Udicki Miroslav 93 NS 1:09.33

5. Dimovski Filip 92 MLS 1:04.24
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Novi Sad 2008
Novi Sad, 15. - 16.11.2008

Event 6 Women, 100m Fly Omladinke i mladje
11/16/2008 - 10:15 Results Final
Rank YB Time Rank YB Time

1. Tomazic Maja Valentina 94 MTK 1:09.52

2. Atic Selma 90 TUuz 1:11.49 5. Traven Sara 95 MTK 1:16.17

3. Crvenko Aleksandra 96 VOJ 1:13.74 6. Stepanov Sara 91 VOJ 1:16.29

4. Marinova Simona 94 MLS 1:14.86 7. Panaitova Gabriela 92 LEV 1:17.13
Event 7 Boys, 100m Breaststroke Omladinci i mladiji
11/16/2008 - 10:15 Results Final
Rank YB Time Rank YB Time

1. Bratic Marko 91 VOJ 1:09.69

2. Rozanovics Adam 93 TAS 1:10.52 6. Simenko Nejc 93 MTK 1:16.20

3. Meilinger Csanad 93 TAS 1:10.96 7. Bogdanovic Bojan 94 NS 1:16.54

4. Asceric Radomir 93 VOJ 1:11.31 8. Ramic Luka 94 VOJ 1:17.71

5. Pakoci Armin 91 PRO 1:15.52
Event 8 Women, 100m Breaststroke Omladinke i mladje
11/16/2008 - 10:15 Results Final
Rank YB Time Rank YB Time

1. Bogdanovic Jovana 92 BG 1:16.53

2. Marcun Neza 95 MTK 1:17.68 6. Bojanic Kristina 94 PRO 1:22.63

3. Rehberger Vita 95 MTK 1:18.93 7. Cvetkovic Andjela 97 VOJ 1:23.48

4. Atic Selma 90 TUzZ 1:21.95 8. Acanski Vesna 96 VOJ 1:25.28

5. Malovrh Jelena 92 VOJ 1:22.32
Event 9 Boys, 200m Medley Omladinci i mladiji
11/16/2008 - 10:20 Results Final
Rank YB Time Rank YB Time

1. Hajder Ensar 91 TUuz 2:14.62

2. Balogh Marcell 93 TAS 2:18.48 6. Celic Nikola 95 PRO 2:33.48

3. Rozanovics Adam 93 TAS 2:22.39 7. Simenko Nejc 93 MTK 2:34.74

4. Tasevski Nenad 93 STSK 2:22.45 8. Asceric Radomir 93 VOJ 2:40.51

5. Morotvanski Danijel 92 KIK 2:25.61
Event 10 Women, 200m Medley Omladinke i mladje
11/16/2008 - 10:25 Results Final
Rank YB Time Rank YB Time

1. Santa Adrienn 95 TAS 2:30.19

2. Tomazic Maja Valentina 94 MTK 2:32.35 6. Marjanovic Jovanka 91 VOJ 2:41.31

3. Marcun Neza 95 MTK 2:36.27 7. Smolej Tadeja 93 MTK 2:42.88

4. Bakonyi Bernadett 92 TAS 2:37.62 8. Rehberger Vita 95 MTK 2:46.66

5. Basic Milana 95 VOJ 2:41.25
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Novi Sad 2008
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Event 11 Boys, 200m Freestyle Omladinci i mladji
11/16/2008 - 10:30 Results Final
Rank YB Time Rank YB Time
1. Simic Nikola 91 VOJ 1:59.18
2. Bakonyi Benve 92 TAS 2:01.59 6. Laban Danilo 94 VOJ 2:10.55
3. Jaksic Milorad 90 VOJ 2:03.69 7. Mihovec Rok 94 MTK 2:10.70
4. Simic Mladen 93 VOJ 2:06.16 8. Katin Dejan 92 PRO 2:13.86
5. Zorman Matjaz 92 MTK 2:07.67
Event 12 Women, 200m Freestyle Omladinke i mladje
11/16/2008 - 10:30 Results Final
Rank YB Time Rank YB Time
1. Bogdanovic Jovana 92 BG 2:14.41
2. Nikolovski Jovana 92 BG 2:17.14 6. Karfilkova Maria 93 LEV 2:24.78
3. Senji Monika 91 KIK 2:19.18 7. Marinova Simona 94 MLS 2:25.02
4. Traven Sara 95 MTK 2:22.29 8. Vukobrat Tamara 95 VOJ 2:25.96
5. Pavlic Pia 94 MTK 2:23.05
Event 13 Mixed, 8 x 50m Freestyle Open
11/16/2008 - 10:35 Results
Points: FINA 2004
Rank Time Pts
1. Vojvodina 1 Vojvodina 3:38.61 515
Simic Nikola 91 Tesic isidora 91
Stefanovic Srecko 90 Marjanovic Jovanka 91
Senicar Mladen 93 Ivancevic Milica 94
Bratic Marko 91 Stepanov Sara 91
2. Novi Sad 1 Novi Sad 3:53.31 423
Udicki Bojan 93 Nikolic Ivana 93
Protic Marija 96 Gucunski Jovana 94
Kovacevic Teodora 95 Meleg Sasa 93
Fratric Alen 93 Udicki Miroslav 93
3. Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kr Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kr 3:56.20 408
Zorman Matjaz 92 Simenko Nejc 93
Tomazic Maja Valentina 94 Ostarijas Anamari 96
Mihovec Rok 94 Marcun Neza 95
Pavlic Pia 94 Smolej Tadeja 93
4. Beograd 1 Beograd 4:00.15 388
Savin Aleksandar 93 Bogdanovic Jovana 92
Radmanovic Janko 94 Gruic Milica 95
Djurovic Todo 92 Lazic Marko 96
Radmilovic Sara 94 Nikolovski Jovana 92
5. CSS Timisoara CSS Timisoara 4:26.57 284
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Medal Statistics

All Events
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Multi-Medalists

All Events

Place Name

1.

3.
4.

O © 0~

19.
20.

23.

25.

26.
27.

31.

34.

43.
44.

Bogdanovic Jovana
Santa Adrienn

Hajder Ensar

Balogh Marcell
Nikolovski Jovana
Tomazic Maja Valentina

. Zorman Matjaz

. Bakonyi Bernadett
. Simic Nikola

. Bratic Marko

Simic Andrej

. Bakonyi Benve
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Marcun Neza
Rozanovics Adam
Stefanovic Srecko
Udicki Miroslav
Ivancevic Milica
Marinova Simona
Celic Nikola
Bogdanovic Bojan
Mihovec Rok
Senicar Mladen
Dautovic Mirko
Mioc Anja

Pavlic Pia

Atic Selma
Meilinger Csanad
Rehberger Vita
Senji Monika
Tasevski Nenad
Ivancevic Kosta
Karfilkova Maria
Malovrh Jelena
Celic Vuk

Devaja Tijana
Keidl Peter

Laban Danilo
Penovic Mirjana
Ramic Luka
Smolej Tadeja
Stoev Bojindar
Tasevska Tiana
Santics Gergo
Beglerbegovic Ljuba
Crvenko Aleksandra
Jaksic Milorad

YB

92
95
91
93
92
94
92
92
91
91
94
92
95
93
90
93
94
94
95
94
94
93
94
93
94
90
93
95
91
93
94
93
92
96

93
94
92
94
93
94
94
93
93
96
90

Nation

SER
HUN
BIH
HUN
SER
SLO
SLO
HUN
SRB
SRB
BIH
HUN
SLO
HUN
SRB
SRB
SRB
MKD
SRB
SRB
SLO
SRB
SRB
SER
SLO
BIH
HUN
SLO
SRB
MKD
SRB
BUL
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
SRB
SRB
SRB
SLO
BUL
MKD
HUN
SRB
SRB
SRB

Club

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
SC,,Tasi" Pecs

Plivacki klub,,Zmaj - Alpam"Tuzla
SC,,Tasi" Pecs

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kranj
Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kranj
SC,,Tasi" Pecs

Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Zmaj - Alpam"Tuzla
SC,,Tasi" Pecs

Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kranj
SC,,Tasi" Pecs

Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
PK,,Mladost" Skoplje

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kranj
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kranj
Plivacki klub,,Zmaj - Alpam"Tuzla
SC,,Tasi" Pecs

Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kranj
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Student Skoplje

Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
SC,,Levski"Sofija

Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
SC,,Tasi" Pecs

Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kranj
SC,,Levski"Sofija
PK,,Bambini"Skoplje

SC,,Tasi" Pecs

Profesional NS

Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad

Gold

PR RPRRPRRPRPRPRPPREPREPRPREPNNNNOVOWOWOWNODO®D

Silver  Bronze Total

- - 6
- - 6
; - 4
3 - 6
3 - 6
3 - 6
1 - 4
1 1 4
- 1 3
- - 2
- - 2
4 1 6
2 3 6
2 2 5
2 1 4
2 - 3
1 2 4
1 2 4
1 - 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
- - 1
- - 1
3 1 4
2 - 2
1 2 3
1 2 3
1 2 3
1 2 3
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 - 1
1 - 1
1 - 1
1 - 1
1 - 1
1 - 1
1 - 1
1 - 1
1 - 1
- 3 3
- 2 2
- 2 2
- 2 2
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Novi Sad 2008
Novi Sad, 15. - 16.11.2008

Medalists by event

All Events

Boys, 100m Freestyle

Omladinci i mladiji

Boys, 100m Freestyle

Omladinci i mladiji

1. Hajder Ensar 91 TUuZ 53.38 1. Hajder Ensar 91 TUZ 53.19 A
2. Stefanovic Srecko 90 VOJ 53.88 2. Stefanovic Srecko 90 VOJ 54.37 A
3. Simic Nikola 91 VOJ 54.77 3. Senicar Mladen 93 VOJ 54.67 A
Boys, 100m Freestyle Kadeti  Boys, 100m Freestyle Pioniri
1. Senicar Mladen 93 VOJ 54.67 A 1. Simic Andrej 94 TUz 58.20 A
2. Keidl Peter 93 TAS 54.90 A 2. Stoev Bojindar 94 LEV 5991 R
3. Dimovski Filip 92 MLS 57.36 A 3. Pejovic Ilvo 94 PAR 1:02.09
Women, 100m Freestyle Omladinke i mladje  Women, 100m Freestyle Omladinke i mladje
1. Nikolovski Jovana 92 BG 1:01.19 1. Nikolovski Jovana 92 BG 1:01.30 A
2. Senji Monika 91 KIK 1:03.11 2. lvancevic Milica 94 VOJ 1:03.38 A
3. Ivancevic Milica 94 VOJ 1:04.21 3. Senji Monika 91 KIK 1:04.03 A
Girls, 100m Freestyle Kadetkinje  Girls, 100m Freestyle Pionirke
1. Nikolovski Jovana 92 BG 1:01.30 A 1. Ivancevic Milica 94 VOJ 1:03.38 A
2. Karfilkova Maria 93 LEV 1:05.96 A 2. Tasevska Tiana 94 BAM 1:05.09 A
3. Beglerbegovic Ljuba 93 PNS 1:09.82 3. Vukobrat Tamara 95 VOJ 1:05.18 A
Boys, 100m Backstroke Omladinci i mladji  Boys, 100m Backstroke Omladinci i mladji
1. Udicki Miroslav 93 NS 1:03.40 1. Balogh Marcell 93 TAS 1:03.70 A
2. Balogh Marcell 93 TAS 1:03.73 2. Udicki Miroslav 93 NS 1:04.27 A
3. Santics Gergo 93 TAS 1:05.34 3. Santics Gergo 93 TAS 1:04.77 A
Boys, 100m Backstroke Kadeti  Boys, 100m Backstroke Pioniri
1. Balogh Marcell 93 TAS 1:03.70 A 1. Dautovic Mirko 94 VOJ 1:09.01 A
2. Udicki Miroslav 93 NS 1:04.27 A 2. Celic Vuk 96 NS 1:12.09 A
3. Santics Gergo 93 TAS 1:04.77 A 3. Stojanovic Stefan 94 NS 1:13.30 A
Women, 100m Backstroke Omladinke i mladje  Women, 100m Backstroke Omladinke i mladje
1. Santa Adrienn 95 TAS 1:09.61 1. Santa Adrienn 95 TAS 1:09.43 A
2. Pavlic Pia 94 MTK 1:10.06 2. Bakonyi Bernadett 92 TAS 1:09.85 A
3. Bakonyi Bernadett 92 TAS 1:10.40 3. Pavlic Pia 94 MTK 1:10.24 A
Girls, 100m Backstroke Kadetkinje  Girls, 100m Backstroke Pionirke
1. Bakonyi Bernadett 92 TAS 1:09.85 A 1. Santa Adrienn 95 TAS 1:09.43 A
2. Penovic Mirjana 92 VOJ 1:17.17 2. Pavlic Pia 94 MTK 1:10.24 A
3. Beglerbegovic Ljuba 93 PNS 1:19.80 3. Ivancevic Milica 94 VOJ 1:12.11 A
Boys, 100m Fly Omladincii mladji  Boys, 100m Fly Omladinci i mladji
1. Zorman Matjaz 92 MTK 59.82 1. Zorman Matjaz 92 MTK 1:00.07 A
2. Bakonyi Benve 92 TAS 1:00.64 1. Stefanovic Srecko 90 VOJ 1:00.07 A
3. Stefanovic Srecko 90 VOJ 1:01.51 3. Bakonyi Benve 92 TAS 1:01.16 A
Boys, 100m Fly Kadeti  Boys, 100m Fly Pioniri
1. Zorman Matjaz 92 MTK 1:00.07 A 1. Simic Andrej 94 TUZ 1:03.21 R
2. Bakonyi Benve 92 TAS 1:01.16 A 2. Celic Nikola 95 PRO 1:04.74
3. Tasevski Nenad 93 STSK 1:02.21 A 3. Mihovec Rok 94 MTK 1:07.37
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Novi Sad 2008
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Women, 100m Fly

Omladinke i mladje

Women, 100m Fly

Omladinke i mladje

1. Tomazic Maja Valentina 94 MTK 1:09.52 1. Tomazic Maja Valentina 94 MTK 1:08.20 A
2. Atic Selma 90 TUZ 1:11.49 2. Atic Selma 90 TUZ 1:10.37 A
3. Crvenko Aleksandra 96 VOJ 1:13.74 3. Marinova Simona 94 MLS 1:11.47 A
Girls, 100m Fly Kadetkinje  Girls, 100m Fly Pionirke
1. Mioc Anja 93 BG 1:11.98 A 1. Tomazic Maja Valentina 94 MTK 1:08.20 A
2. Devaja Tijana 93 VOJ 1:14.12 A 2. Marinova Simona 94 MLS 1:11.47 A
3. Panaitova Gabriela 92 LEV 1:1521 R 3. Crvenko Aleksandra 96 VOJ 1:12.89 A
Boys, 100m Breaststroke Omladinci i mladji  Boys, 100m Breaststroke Omladinci i mladji
1. Bratic Marko 91 VOJ 1:09.69 1. Bratic Marko 91 VOJ 1:08.98 A
2. Rozanovics Adam 93 TAS 1:10.52 2. Rozanovics Adam 93 TAS 1:09.12 A
3. Meilinger Csanad 93 TAS 1:10.96 3. Meilinger Csanad 93 TAS 1:10.65 A
Boys, 100m Breaststroke Kadeti  Boys, 100m Breaststroke Pioniri
1. Rozanovics Adam 93 TAS 1:09.12 A 1. Bogdanovic Bojan 94 NS 1:15.33 A
2. Meilinger Csanad 93 TAS 1:10.65 A 2. Ramic Luka 94 VOJ 1:17.00 A
3. Asceric Radomir 93 VOJ 1:11.23 A 3. Ivancevic Kosta 94 VOJ 1:17.56
Women, 100m Breaststroke Omladinke i mladje  Women, 100m Breaststroke Omladinke i mladje
1. Bogdanovic Jovana 92 BG 1:16.53 1. Bogdanovic Jovana 92 BG 1:15.94 A
2. Marcun Neza 95 MTK 1:17.68 2. Marcun Neza 95 MTK 1:17.23 A
3. Rehberger Vita 95 MTK 1:18.93 3. Rehberger Vita 95 MTK 1:18.99 A
Girls, 100m Breaststroke Kadetkinje  Girls, 100m Breaststroke Pionirke
1. Bogdanovic Jovana 92 BG 1:15.94 A 1. Marcun Neza 95 MTK 1:17.23 A
2. Malovrh Jelena 92 VOJ 1:21.10 A 2. Rehberger Vita 95 MTK 1:18.99 A
3. Dimitrova Natalia 92 LEV 1:28.86 3. Cvetkovic Andjela 97 VOJ 1:22.55 A
Boys, 200m Medley Omladinci i mladji  Boys, 200m Medley Omladinci i mladiji
1. Hajder Ensar 91 TUuz 2:14.62 1. Hajder Ensar 91 TUuzZ 2:12.96 A
2. Balogh Marcell 93 TAS 2:18.48 2. Balogh Marcell 93 TAS 2:17.18 A
3. Rozanovics Adam 93 TAS 2:22.39 3. Tasevski Nenad 93 STSK 2:19.77 A
Boys, 200m Medley Kadeti  Boys, 200m Medley Pioniri
1. Balogh Marcell 93 TAS 2:17.18 A 1. Celic Nikola 95 PRO 2:2453 A
2. Tasevski Nenad 93 STSK 2:19.77 A 2. lvancevic Kosta 94 VOJ 2:30.81
3. Rozanovics Adam 93 TAS 2:20.43 A 3. Bogdanovic Bojan 94 NS 2:37.04
Women, 200m Medley Omladinke i mladje  Women, 200m Medley Omladinke i mladje
1. Santa Adrienn 95 TAS 2:30.19 1. Santa Adrienn 95 TAS 2:29.71 A
2. Tomazic Maja Valentina 94 MTK 2:32.35 2. Tomazic Maja Valentina 94 MTK 2:30.39 A
3. Marcun Neza 95 MTK 2:36.27 3. Marcun Neza 95 MTK 2:35.15 A
Girls, 200m Medley Kadetkinje  Girls, 200m Medley Pionirke
1. Bakonyi Bernadett 92 TAS 2:39.18 A 1. Santa Adrienn 95 TAS 2:29.71 A
2. Smolej Tadeja 93 MTK 2:41.36 A 2. Tomazic Maja Valentina 94 MTK 2:30.39 A
3. Malovrh Jelena 92 VOJ 2:46.62 R 3. Marcun Neza 95 MTK 2:35.15 A
Boys, 200m Freestyle Omladinci i mladji  Boys, 200m Freestyle Omladinci i mladiji
1. Simic Nikola 91 VOJ 1:59.18 1. Simic Nikola 91 VOJ 2:00.50 A
2. Bakonyi Benve 92 TAS 2:01.59 2. Bakonyi Benve 92 TAS 2:00.83 A
3. Jaksic Milorad 90 VOJ 2:03.69 3. Jaksic Milorad 90 VOJ 2:04.67 A
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Boys, 200m Freestyle Kadeti  Boys, 200m Freestyle Pioniri
1. Bakonyi Benve 92 TAS 2:00.83 A 1. Mihovec Rok 94 MTK 2:11.58 A
2. Zorman Matjaz 92 MTK 2:05.14 A 2. Laban Danilo 94 VOJ 2:11.90 A
3. Simic Mladen 93 VOJ 2:07.23 A 3. Mijatovic Igor 94 PAR 2:1455 R
Women, 200m Freestyle Omladinke i mladje ~ Women, 200m Freestyle Omladinke i mladje
1. Bogdanovic Jovana 92 BG 2:14.41 1. Bogdanovic Jovana 92 BG 2:15.96 A
2. Nikolovski Jovana 92 BG 2:17.14 2. Nikolovski Jovana 92 BG 2:16.96 A
3. Senji Monika 91 KIK 2:19.18 3. Marinova Simona 94 MLS 2:18.89 A
Girls, 200m Freestyle Kadetkinje  Girls, 200m Freestyle Pionirke
1. Bogdanovic Jovana 92 BG 2:15.96 A 1. Marinova Simona 94 MLS 2:18.89 A
2. Nikolovski Jovana 92 BG 2:16.96 A 2. Pavlic Pia 94 MTK 2:19.69 A
3. Karfilkova Maria 93 LEV 2:21.49 A 3. Traven Sara 95 MTK 2:20.86 A
Mixed, 8 x 50m Freestyle Open
1. Vojvodina 1 VOJ 3:38.61
2. Novi Sad 1 NS 3:53.31
3. Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kr MTK 3:56.20
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Medalists by Club

Medal Event

Bambini

Silver Women, 100m Freestyle
Beograd

Gold Women, 100m Freestyle

Women, 100m Freestyle
Women, 100m Freestyle
Women, 200m Freestyle
Women, 200m Freestyle
Women, 200m Freestyle
Women, 100m Breaststroke
Women, 100m Breaststroke
Women, 100m Breaststroke
Women, 100m Fly

Silver Women, 200m Freestyle
Women, 200m Freestyle
Women, 200m Freestyle

Kikinda

Silver Women, 100m Freestyle
Bronze Women, 100m Freestyle
Women, 200m Freestyle

LEvski-Sofija

Silver Boys, 100m Freestyle
Women, 100m Freestyle

Bronze Women, 200m Freestyle
Women, 100m Breaststroke
Women, 100m Fly

Mladost Skoplje

Gold Women, 200m Freestyle

Silver Women, 100m Fly

Bronze Boys, 100m Freestyle
Women, 200m Freestyle
Women, 100m Fly

Novi Sad

Gold Boys, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 100m Breaststroke

Silver Boys, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 100m Backstroke
Mixed, 8 x 50m Freestyle

Bronze Boys, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 200m Medley

Partizan

Bronze Boys, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Freestyle

Agegroup

Omladinke i mladje

Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje

Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje

Omladinci i mladji

Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje

Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinci i mladji

Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje

Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Open

Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji

Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji

Name

Tasevska Tiana

Nikolovski Jovana
Nikolovski Jovana
Nikolovski Jovana
Bogdanovic Jovana
Bogdanovic Jovana
Bogdanovic Jovana
Bogdanovic Jovana
Bogdanovic Jovana
Bogdanovic Jovana
Mioc Anja
Nikolovski Jovana
Nikolovski Jovana
Nikolovski Jovana

Senji Monika
Senji Monika
Senji Monika

Stoev Bojindar
Karfilkova Maria
Karfilkova Maria
Dimitrova Natalia
Panaitova Gabriela

Marinova Simona
Marinova Simona
Dimovski Filip

Marinova Simona
Marinova Simona

Udicki Miroslav
Bogdanovic Bojan
Udicki Miroslav
Udicki Miroslav
Celic Vuk

Novi Sad 1
Stojanovic Stefan
Bogdanovic Bojan

Pejovic Ivo
Mijatovic Igor

All Events
YB Swimtime
94 1:05.09
92 1:.01.19
92 1:01.30
92 1:01.30
92 2:15.96
92 2:14.41
92 2:15.96
92 1:15.94
92 1:15.94
92 1:16.53
93 1:11.98
92 2:16.96
92 2:17.14
92 2:16.96
91 1:03.11
91 1:04.03
91 2:19.18
94 59.91
93 1:05.96
93 2:21.49
92 1:28.86
92 1:15.21
94 2:18.89
94 1:11.47
92 57.36
94 2:18.89
94 1:11.47
93 1:03.40
94 1:15.33
93 1:04.27
93 1:04.27
96 1:12.09

3:53.31
94 1:13.30
94 2:37.04
94 1:02.09
94 2:14.55
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Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kr

Gold Boys, 200m Freestyle

Boys, 100m Fly

Boys, 100m Fly

Boys, 100m Fly

Women, 100m Breaststroke

Women, 100m Fly

Women, 100m Fly

Women, 100m Fly
Silver Boys, 200m Freestyle
Women, 200m Freestyle
Women, 100m Backstroke
Women, 100m Backstroke
Women, 100m Breaststroke
Women, 100m Breaststroke
Women, 100m Breaststroke
Women, 200m Medley
Women, 200m Medley
Women, 200m Medley
Women, 200m Medley
Boys, 100m Fly
Women, 200m Freestyle
Women, 100m Backstroke
Women, 100m Breaststroke
Women, 100m Breaststroke
Women, 200m Medley
Women, 200m Medley
Women, 200m Medley
Mixed, 8 x 50m Freestyle

Bronze

Profesional NS

Bronze Women, 100m Freestyle
Women, 100m Backstroke

Proleter

Gold Boys, 200m Medley

Silver Boys, 100m Fly

Student
Silver Boys, 200m Medley

Bronze Boys, 100m Fly
Boys, 200m Medley

Tasi Pecs

Gold Boys, 200m Freestyle

Boys, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 100m Breaststroke
Boys, 200m Medley
Women, 100m Backstroke
Women, 100m Backstroke
Women, 100m Backstroke
Women, 100m Backstroke
Women, 200m Medley
Women, 200m Medley
Women, 200m Medley
Women, 200m Medley
Silver Boys, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 100m Breaststroke

Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Open

Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje

Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji

Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji

Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji

Mihovec Rok

Zorman Matjaz

Zorman Matjaz

Zorman Matjaz

Marcun Neza

Tomazic Maja Valentina
Tomazic Maja Valentina
Tomazic Maja Valentina
Zorman Matjaz

Pavlic Pia

Pavlic Pia

Pavlic Pia

Rehberger Vita

Marcun Neza

Marcun Neza

Tomazic Maja Valentina
Tomazic Maja Valentina
Tomazic Maja Valentina
Smolej Tadeja

Mihovec Rok

Traven Sara

Pavlic Pia

Rehberger Vita
Rehberger Vita

Marcun Neza

Marcun Neza

Marcun Neza

Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kr

Beglerbegovic Ljuba
Beglerbegovic Ljuba

Celic Nikola
Celic Nikola

Tasevski Nenad
Tasevski Nenad
Tasevski Nenad

Bakonyi Benve
Balogh Marcell
Balogh Marcell
Rozanovics Adam
Balogh Marcell
Santa Adrienn
Bakonyi Bernadett
Santa Adrienn
Santa Adrienn
Santa Adrienn
Santa Adrienn
Santa Adrienn
Bakonyi Bernadett
Keidl Peter
Bakonyi Benve
Bakonyi Benve
Balogh Marcell
Rozanovics Adam

94
92
92
92
95
94
94
94
92
94
94
94
95
95
95
94
94
94
93
94
95
94
95
95
95
95
95

93
93

95
95

93
93
93

92
93
93
93
93
95
92
95
95
95
95
95
92
93
92
92
93
93

2:11.58
1:00.07

59.82
1:00.07
1:17.23
1:08.20
1:08.20
1:09.52
2:05.14
2:19.69
1:10.24
1:10.06
1:18.99
1:17.23
1:17.68
2:30.39
2:30.39
2:32.35
2:41.36
1:07.37
2:20.86
1:10.24
1:18.93
1:18.99
2:35.15
2:35.15
2:36.27
3:56.20

1:09.82
1:19.80

2:24.53
1:04.74

2:19.77
1:02.21
2:19.77

2:00.83
1:03.70
1:03.70
1:09.12
2:17.18
1:09.61
1:09.85
1:09.43
1:09.43
2:29.71
2:29.71
2:30.19
2:39.18

54.90
2:00.83
2:01.59
1:03.73
1:10.52
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Boys, 100m Breaststroke

Boys, 100m Breaststroke

Boys, 100m Fly

Boys, 100m Fly

Boys, 200m Medley

Boys, 200m Medley

Women, 100m Backstroke
Bronze Boys, 100m Backstroke

Boys, 100m Backstroke

Boys, 100m Backstroke

Boys, 100m Breaststroke

Boys, 100m Breaststroke

Boys, 100m Fly

Boys, 200m Medley

Boys, 200m Medley

Women, 100m Backstroke

Vojvodina

Gold Boys, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 100m Breaststroke
Boys, 100m Breaststroke
Boys, 100m Fly
Women, 100m Freestyle
Mixed, 8 x 50m Freestyle

Silver Boys, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Breaststroke
Boys, 200m Medley
Women, 100m Freestyle
Women, 100m Backstroke
Women, 100m Breaststroke
Women, 100m Fly

Bronze Boys, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Breaststroke
Boys, 100m Breaststroke
Boys, 100m Fly
Women, 100m Freestyle
Women, 100m Freestyle
Women, 100m Backstroke
Women, 100m Breaststroke
Women, 100m Fly
Women, 100m Fly
Women, 200m Medley

Zmaj-Alpam Tuzla

Gold Boys, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Fly
Boys, 200m Medley
Boys, 200m Medley

Silver Women, 100m Fly
Women, 100m Fly

Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinke i mladje

Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinke i mladje
Open

Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje

Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinci i mladji
Omladinke i mladje
Omladinke i mladje

Rozanovics Adam
Meilinger Csanad
Bakonyi Benve
Bakonyi Benve
Balogh Marcell
Balogh Marcell
Bakonyi Bernadett
Santics Gergo
Santics Gergo
Santics Gergo
Meilinger Csanad
Meilinger Csanad
Bakonyi Benve
Rozanovics Adam
Rozanovics Adam
Bakonyi Bernadett

Senicar Mladen
Simic Nikola
Simic Nikola
Dautovic Mirko
Bratic Marko
Bratic Marko
Stefanovic Srecko
Ivancevic Milica
Vojvodina 1
Stefanovic Srecko
Stefanovic Srecko
Laban Danilo
Ramic Luka
Ivancevic Kosta
Ivancevic Milica
Penovic Mirjana
Malovrh Jelena
Devaja Tijana
Senicar Mladen
Simic Nikola
Jaksic Milorad
Jaksic Milorad
Simic Mladen
Ivancevic Kosta
Asceric Radomir
Stefanovic Srecko
Vukobrat Tamara
Ivancevic Milica
Ivancevic Milica
Cvetkovic Andjela

Crvenko Aleksandra
Crvenko Aleksandra

Malovrh Jelena

Hajder Ensar
Simic Andrej
Hajder Ensar
Simic Andrej
Hajder Ensar
Hajder Ensar

Atic Selma
Atic Selma

93
93
92
92
93
93
92
93
93
93
93
93
92

93
92

93
91
91
94
91
91
90
94

90
90
94
94
94
94
92
92
93
93
91
90
90
93
94
93
90
95
94
94
97
96
96
92

91
94
91
94
91
91
90
90

1:09.12
1:10.65
1:00.64
1:01.16
2:17.18
2:18.48
1:09.85
1:05.34
1:04.77
1:04.77
1:10.96
1:10.65
1:01.16
2:20.43
2:22.39
1:10.40

54.67
2:00.50
1:59.18
1:09.01
1:08.98
1:09.69
1:00.07
1:03.38
3:38.61

54.37

53.88
2:11.90
1:17.00
2:30.81
1:03.38
1:17.17
1:21.10
1:14.12

54.67

54.77
2:03.69
2:04.67
2:07.23
1:17.56
1:11.23
1:01.51
1:05.18
1:04.21
1:12.11
1:22.55
1:12.89
1:13.74
2:46.62

53.38
58.20
53.19
1:03.21
2:12.96
2:14.62

1:11.49
1:10.37
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Novi Sad, 15. - 16.11.2008

Best performance by points All Events
Boys, 18 years and younger
1. Hajder Ensar 91 Plivacki klub,,Zmaj - Alpam"Tuzla 100m Freestyle 53.19 749
2. Stefanovic Srecko 90 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Freestyle 53.88 720
3. Simic Nikola 91 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad ~ 200m Freestyle 1:59.18 702
4. Senicar Mladen 93 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina“N.Sad 100m Freestyle 54.67 690
5. Keidl Peter 93 SC,,Tasi" Pecs 100m Freestyle 54.90 681
6. Bakonyi Benve 92 SC,,Tasi" Pecs 200m Freestyle 2:00.83 674
7. Bratic Marko 91 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad ~ 100m Breaststroke 1:08.98 663
8. Rozanovics Adam 93 SC,,Tasi" Pecs 100m Breaststroke 1:09.12 659
9. Balogh Marcell 93 SC,,Tasi" Pecs 200m Medley 2:17.18 649
10. Zorman Matjaz 92 Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kranj  100m Fly 59.82 647
Women, 18 years and younger
1. Nikolovski Jovana 92 Plivacki klub,,Beograd'Beograd  100m Freestyle 1:01.19 688
2. Bogdanovic Jovana 92 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd  100m Breaststroke 1:15.94 687
3. Santa Adrienn 95 SC,,Tasi" Pecs 200m Medley 2:29.71 677
4. Tomazic Maja Valentina 94  Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kranj 200m Medley 2:30.39 668
5. Marcun Neza 95 Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kranj  100m Breaststroke 1:17.23 654
6. Bakonyi Bernadett 92 SC,,Tasi" Pecs 100m Backstroke 1:09.85 643
7. Pavlic Pia 94  Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kranj  100m Backstroke 1:10.06 637
8. Senji Monika 91 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 100m Freestyle 1:03.11 627
9. Ivancevic Milica 94  Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Freestyle 1:03.38 619
10. Rehberger Vita 95 Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kranj 100m Breaststroke 1:18.93 612
Boys, 15 - 16 years
1. Senicar Mladen 93 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Freestyle 54.67 690
2. Keidl Peter 93 SC,,Tasi" Pecs 100m Freestyle 54.90 681
3. Bakonyi Benve 92 SC,,Tasi" Pecs 200m Freestyle 2:00.83 674
4. Rozanovics Adam 93 SC,,Tasi" Pecs 100m Breaststroke 1:09.12 659
5. Balogh Marcell 93 SC,Tasi" Pecs 200m Medley 2:17.18 649
6. Zorman Matjaz 92 Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kranj  100m Fly 59.82 647
7. Meilinger Csanad 93 SC,,Tasi" Pecs 100m Breaststroke 1:10.65 617
8. Udicki Miroslav 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad  100m Backstroke 1:03.40 615
9. Tasevski Nenad 93 Student Skoplje 200m Medley 2:19.77 613
10. Asceric Radomir 93 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina“N.Sad 100m Breaststroke 1:11.23 602
Girls, 15 - 16 years
1. Nikolovski Jovana 92 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"'Beograd  100m Freestyle 1:01.19 688
2. Bogdanovic Jovana 92 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"'Beograd  100m Breaststroke 1:15.94 687
3. Bakonyi Bernadett 92 SC,,Tasi" Pecs 100m Backstroke 1:09.85 643
4. Karfilkova Maria 93 SC,,Levski"Sofija 200m Freestyle 2:21.49 570
5. Malovrh Jelena 92 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina“N.Sad 100m Breaststroke 1:21.10 564
6. Smolej Tadeja 93 Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kranj  200m Medley 2:41.36 540
7. Devaja Tijana 93 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad ~ 200m Freestyle 2:25.68 522
8. Mioc Anja 93 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd  100m Fly 1:11.98 514
9. Penovic Mirjana 92 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Backstroke 1:17.17 477
10. Beglerbegovic Ljuba 93 Profesional NS 100m Freestyle 1:09.82 463
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Novi Sad, 15. - 16.11.2008

Boys, 14 years and younger

1. Simic Andrej
Celic Nikola
Laban Danilo
Mihovec Rok
Stoev Bojindar
Bogdanovic Bojan
Mijatovic Igor
Ivancevic Kosta
9. Dautovic Mirko
10. Stojanovic Stefan

NogaMwdN

Girls, 14 years and younger

Santa Adrienn

Tomazic Maja Valentina
Marcun Neza

Pavlic Pia

Ivancevic Milica
Rehberger Vita
Marinova Simona
Vukobrat Tamara
Traven Sara

Tasevska Tiana

COXNO A WNE

[EEY

94
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

95
94
95
94
94
95
94
95
95
94

Plivacki klub,,Zmaj - Alpam"Tuzla 100m Freestyle

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kranj
SC,,Levski"Sofija

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad

SC,,Tasi" Pecs

Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kranj
Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kranj
Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kranj
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kranj
PK,,Mladost" Skoplje

Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
Plavalni klub Merit Triglav Kranj
PK,,Bambini"Skoplje

200m Medley
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
200m Medley
100m Backstroke
200m Freestyle

200m Medley
200m Medley
100m Breaststroke
100m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle

58.20
2:24.53
2:10.55
2:10.70

59.91
1:15.33
2:14.55
2:30.81
1:08.80
2:15.29

2:29.71
2:30.39
1:17.23
1:10.06
1:03.38
1:18.93
2:18.89
1:04.56
2:20.86
1:05.09

572
555
534
533
524
509
488
488
482
480

677
668
654
637
619
612
603
586
578
571
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